Pimpri Chinchwad Municipal Corporation and Registration Jurisdiction
of Sub- Registrar Haveli No.I to XX, Taluka Haveli, District Pune and
which is bounded as under- North by:- C-Block No.6/2, South by:
Common Road, East by: Common Lane, West by: Common Road.

Rs.
51,73,437/-

(Rupees Fifty
One Lac

Seventy Three
Thousand

Four Hundred
and Thirty

Seven
Only)

Rs.5,17,343/-
(Rupees Five

Lac Seventeen
Thousand

Three Hundred
and Forty-

Three
Only)

Rs.
56,71,933/-

(Rupees Fifty Six
Lac Seventy One
Thousand Nine
Hundred and
Thirty Three

Only)

1. Ramchand Manwani,
2. Sakshi Manwani,
Address: Flat No.2, 1st
Floor, C Block 6/1,
Gurukrupa Niwas,
Gaylord Corner, Gaylord
Chowk, Nr. Ayyappa
Mandir, CTS No. 1959 &
1959/1 to 5, Pimpri,
Pune- 411017.

BHARAT CO-OPERATIVE BANK (MUMBAI) LTD.

[...]

(Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand Notice dated 29.01.2019 
calling upon the Principal Borrower: Mrs. Sonali Mahesh Chavan, 
Joint/Co-Borrowers 1.Mr. Tukaram Jagannath Pawar, 2. Mr.Mahesh 
Raosaheb Chavan to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being 
Rs.24,35,876/- (Rupees Twenty Four Lakh Thirty Five Thousand 
Eight Hundred Seventy Six) as on 05.01.2019along with further interest/ 
charges thereon within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.
The said borrowers having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby 
given to the said borrowers and the public in general that the undersigned

[...]

the said Rules on this 25th day of November of the year 2025.
The said borrowers in particular and the public in general are hereby 
cautioned not to deal with the said property and any dealings with the said 
property will be subject to the charge of Bharat Co-operative Bank 
(Mumbai) Ltd. for an amount Rs.24,35,876/- (Rupees Twenty Four Lakh 
Thirty Five Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy Six) as on 05.01.2019 
along with further interest/ charges thereon along with further interest.

Flat No. 204, admeasuring 477 sq. ft. carpet area on the 2nd Floor in the ‘B’ 

Wing, of Mahavir Dham ‘B’ Wing Co-operative Housing Society Limited, 

Near KDMC ‘A’ Ward Office, Vadavali Mohane, Kalyan (West), District

[...]

To know more about it, please visit https://www.icicipruamc.com

or visit AMFI’s website 

Name of the 
Borrower(S)/ Guarantors 

(S) / Mortgagors

Outstanding As On Details Of Security/Ies  Area Is Sq.ft.
(Possession Type)

Reserve Price 
Earnest Money 
Deposit (Emd) 

Mr. Ajit 
Madhusudhan 
Narapreddy.

Rs. 2,02,10,625/- 
(Rupees Two 

Crore Two Lacs 
Ten Thousand Six 
Hundred Twenty 

Five  Only), & 
interest thereon 
from 25.11.2025

2 BHK Residential Flat No.E-1,Ground Floor, Adm-942Sq. fts 
(Carpet Area) equivalent to 87.55 Sq mts + Terrace Area, adm 
.444 Sq Fts. Equivalent to 41.26 Sq. Mts, along with 1 car 
parking area of 220 Sq.Mts ( Equivalent to 20.45 Sq.